el

Coclctails

S
(3

N
L]

NEw FASHION
selected spirt of the day,
chocolate bitters, vanilla bean, smoke

MP

PEAR PERFECT
bourbon, pear, aperol, averna

$20

LA PINA VERDE
tequila, pineapple, lime, jalapeno, mint

$17

NaiLep It
scotch, drambuie, egg white, honey

$20

STRANDED IN Mi1aMI
rum, ginger, apple cider, lime

$16

S P irit Eee Lil)ations

FAR FrRoOM THE TREE
gin, amaro nonino, mint, lemon

$17

VELVET Roowm
vodka, aperol, blackberry, sage,

elderflower

$16

SMoky SOLSTICE
mezcal, yellow charcuterie, cassis

$21

FREE FALLING
rye, pear, apple
$19

DonN’T SAY MAYBE
cognac, thyme, green chartreuse

$18

N
L]

GeT Ficey witH It
fig, lemon, topo chico

$8

VERDANT SPICE
apple cider, mint, ginger, lemon

$8

CHERRY VERTE
rosemary cherry, topo chico

11/3/25



BLUE MooN

HicH WHEEL “ BETTY”

STELLA ARTOIS

DELIRIUM TREMENS

DocrisH Heap 60 MinuTE IPA

DEescHUTES Brack BUTTE PORTER

Beer

120z

120z

33cL

33cL

120z

120z

5.4 ABV
5.7 ABV
5.0 ABV
8.5 ABV
6.0 ABV

5.2 ABV

Denver, CO

$9

San Antonio, TX  $8

Belgium
Belgium
Milton, DE

Portland, OR

$9
$15
$10

$9

“m Lorrowec]golffrom Scotlancl as we

[)orrowecl w]xis]ce}z. Not l)ecause it 1s Scottis]z,

[)ut l)ecause it 1s gooc].”

-HorAcE HUTCHINSON

11/3/25



$95
$110
$330

$100
$100
$60
$60
$70

$20
$25
$30
$25

$40
$20
$40
$45
$165

el
S P irits

Allocate(] American Wltislcies

VaN WINKLE FamILY

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 Year | 107° | Kentucky

Van Winkle Special Family Reserve 12 Year | 90.4° | Kentucky
Pappy Van Winkle's Family Reserve 23 Year | 95.6° | Kentucky

BurraLo Trace ANTIQUE COLLECTION

William Larue Weller 2022 | 124.7°| Kentucky
George T. Stagg 2022 | 138.7° | Kentucky

Thomas H. Handy Sazerac 2019 | 125.7° | Kentucky
Thomas H. Handy Sazerac 2022 | 130.9° | Kentucky
Sazerac Straight Rye 18 Year Old | 90°

Kentucky

E.H. TayLOR, Jr. COLLECTION
Small Batch | 100° | Kentucky
Single Barrel | 100° | Kentucky
Barrel Proof | 130.3° | Kentucky
Straight Rye | 100° | Kentucky

RARE FINDS

Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel | 94° | Kentucky
Nikka From the Barrel | 102.8° | Japan
Hibiki Japanese Harmony | 86° | Japan
Yamazaki Single Malt 12 Year | 86° | Japan
Yamazaki Single Malt 18 Year | 86° | Japan

11/3/25



$16
$13
$14
$45
$28
$16
$20
$20
$12
$28
$26
$26

$22
$17
$17
$26
$48
$13
$18
$18

$12
$26
$20

&

S P irits

BOUI'LOH

Angels Envy | 86° | Kentucky

Knob Creek | 90° | Kentucky

Woodford Reserve | 90° | Kentucky

Michter’s 10 Year Single Barrel | 94° | Kentucky
Michter’s Small Batch | 91.4° | Kentucky
Ranger Creek .36 | 96° | Texas

Booker’s | 126° | Kentucky

Colonel E.H. Taylor Small Batch | 100° | Kentucky
Maker’s Mark 46 | 94° | Kentucky

Blanton’s | 93° | Kentucky

W.L. Weller 12 Year | 90° | Kentucky
W.L.Weller Antique 107 | 107° | Kentucky

Ry
Angel’s Envy | 100° | Kentucky
Ranger Creek .44 | 94° | Texas
Templeton | 80° | Iowa

Whistle Pig 10 Year | 100° | Canada
Whistle Pig 12 Year | 83° | Canada
High West Double Rye | 92° | Utah
Masterson’s 10 Year | 90° | Canada
Michter’s | 84.8° | Kentucky

I nterestin

Crown Royal Reserve | 80° | Canada
High West Campfire | 92° | Utah
Red Breast 12 Year | 80° | Ireland

%

“T]le last time I turnec] clown a w]us]ce}/,
I (]lc]nt unc]erstanc] tlte guestlon

-ANONYMOUS
11/3/25



$26
$32
$44
$22
$30
$49
$95
$26
$85

$14
$16
$22
$24
$36
$28

$18
$30
$18
$52
$24
$24

$10
$12
$75
$10

el
S P irits

SCOtClI

SPEYSIDE

Balvenie 12 | 95° | Dufftown

Balvenie 14 Carribbean Cask | 86° | Duffrown
Balvenie 17 Double Wood | 86° | Dufftown
Glenlivet 12 | 80°
Glenlivet 15 | 80° | Moray
Glenlivet 18 | 86° | Moray
Glenlivet 25 | 86° | Moray
Macallan 12 | 86° | Moray
Macallan 18 | 86° | Moray

Moray

HiGHLANDS

Glenmorangie 10 | 86° | Tain

Glenmorangie 12 La Santa | 86° | Tain
Glenmorangie 12 Quinta Ruban | 92° | Tain
Glenmorangie 12 NectarD’Or | 92° | Tain
Glenmorangie 18 Extremely Rare | 86° | Tain
Oban 14 | 86° | Oban

ISLANDS AND ISLAY

Laphroaig 10 | 86° | Port Ellen
Lagavulin 16 | 96° | Islay
Highland Park 12 | 86° | Orkney
Highland Park 18 | 86° | Orkney
Talisker 10 | 90° | Isle of Skye
Ardbeg Uigeadail | 92° | Ardbeg

BLENDED

Chivas | 80° | Moray

Johnnie Walker Black Label | 80° | Ayrshire
Johnnie Walker Blue Label | 80° | Ayrshire
Monkey Shoulder | 86° | Moray

11/3/25



$70
$28
$68
$176
$400
$18

$12
$10
$15

$14
$14
$14
$14
$13
$11
$11
$11
$12

el
S P irits

Cognac

Martell Cordon Bleu | 80° | France
Hennessy VSOP | 80° | France
Hennessy XO | 80° | France

Hennessy Paradis | 80° | France

Hennessy Paradis Imperial | 80° | France
Pierre Ferrand Amber | 80° | France

Vodka

Tito’s Handmade | 80° | Austin, TX
Ranch | 80° | San Antonio, TX
Grey Goose | 80° | France

Gin

Old Raj | 92° | Scotland

Nolet’s | 95° | Netherlands

Barr Hill | 90° | Vermont

Botanist Islay | 92° | Scotland
Hendrick’s | 82° | Scotland

St George Terroir | 90° | California

St George Botanivore | 90° | California
St George Dry Rye | 90° | California
Bombay Sapphire | 94° | England

N

«

'y

L. At 1s ri lzt to clraw t]ze
S

minJ towarc] elation anc]

release anc] to [)anis]z c]ull

so[)riet}f for a little.”

-SENECA
11/3/25



$12
$14
$18
$15
$17
$18
$55
$15
$16
$19
$14
$55

$12
$16
$12
$14
$10

$15
$10
$14
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$12
$18
$18
$10
$12

e
S P irits

Eq ui la

Herradura Silver | 80° | Jalisco, MX
Herradura Reposado | 80° | Jalisco, MX
Herradura Afiejo | 80° | Jalisco, MX
Don Julio Blanco | 80° | Jalisco, MX
Don Julio Reposado | 80° | Jalisco, MX
Don Julio Anejo | 80° | Jalisco, MX
Don Julio 1942 | 80° | Jalisco, MX
Jalisco, MX
Siete Leguas Reposado | 80° | Jalisco, MX
Siete Leguas Afiejo | 80° | Jalisco, MX
Lalo Blanco | 80° | Jalisco, MX

Clase Azul Reposado | 80° | Jalisco, MX

Rum

El Dorado 12 Year | 80° | Guyana
Flor de Cana 18 Year | 80° | Nicaragua

Siete Leguas Blanco | 80°

Rhum JM Agricole Blanc | 80° | Martinique

Diplomatico | 80° | Venezuela
Mount Gay Black Barrel | 86° | Barbados

Corc]ials & Amari

St George Absinthe Verte | 120° | USA
Campari | 50° | Italy

Amaro Nonino | 70° | Italy
Amaretto Disaronno | 56° | Italy
Frangelico | 40° | Italy

Romana Sambuca | 84° | Traly
Kahlua | 40° | Mexico

Bailey’s | 34° | Ireland

Fernet Branca | 78° | Italy

Green Chartreuse | 110° | France
Yellow Chartreuse | 80° | France
Chambord | 33° | France

Grand Marnier | 80° | France

4

N
L]

11/3/25



	Signature Cocktail Spirits Menu
	Cocktails
	NEW FASHION
	PEAR PERFECT
	LA PINA VERDE
	NAILED IT
	STRANDED IN MIAMI
	FAR FROM THE TREE
	VELVET ROOM
	SMOKY SOLSTICE
	FREE FALLING
	DON’T SAY MAYBE

	Spirit Free Libations
	GET FIGGY WITH IT
	VERDANT SPICE
	CHERRY VERTE

	Beer
	Spirits
	Allocated American Whiskies
	VAN WINKLE FAMILY
	BUFFALO TRACE ANTIQUE COLLECTION
	E.H. TAYLOR, JR. COLLECTION
	RARE FINDS

	Bourbon
	Rye
	Interesting
	Scotch
	SPEYSIDE
	HIGHLANDS
	ISLANDS AND ISLAY
	BLENDED

	Cognac
	Vodka
	Gin
	Tequila
	Rum
	Cordials & Amari





