



Cocktails



NEW FASHION
selected spirit of the day,
chocolate bitters, vanilla bean, smoke
MP

PEAR PERFECT
bourbon, pear, aperol, averna
\$20

LA PINA VERDE
tequila, pineapple, lime, jalapeno, mint
\$17

NAILED IT
scotch, drambuie, egg white, honey
\$20

STRANDED IN MIAMI
rum, ginger, apple cider, lime
\$16

FAR FROM THE TREE
gin, amaro nonino, mint, lemon
\$17

VELVET ROOM
vodka, aperol, blackberry, sage,
elderflower
\$16

SMOKY SOLSTICE
mezcal, yellow charcuterie, cassis
\$21

FREE FALLING
rye, pear, apple
\$19

DON'T SAY MAYBE
cognac, thyme, green chartreuse
\$18

Spirit Free Libations



GET FIGGY WITH IT
fig, lemon, topo chico
\$8

VERDANT SPICE
apple cider, mint, ginger, lemon
\$8

CHERRY VERTE
rosemary cherry, topo chico
\$8



Beer

BLUE MOON	12oz	5.4 ABV	Denver, CO	\$9
HIGH WHEEL " BETTY"	12oz	5.7 ABV	San Antonio, TX	\$8
STELLA ARTOIS	33cL	5.0 ABV	Belgium	\$9
DELIRIUM TREMENS	33cL	8.5 ABV	Belgium	\$15
DOGFISH HEAD 60 MINUTE IPA	12oz	6.0 ABV	Milton, DE	\$10
DESCHUTES BLACK BUTTE PORTER	12oz	5.2 ABV	Portland, OR	\$9



“We borrowed golf from Scotland as we borrowed whiskey. Not because it is Scottish, but because it is good.”

-HORACE HUTCHINSON



Spirits

Allocated American Whiskies

VAN WINKLE FAMILY

\$95	Old Rip Van Winkle 10 Year 107° Kentucky
\$110	Van Winkle Special Family Reserve 12 Year 90.4° Kentucky
\$330	Pappy Van Winkle's Family Reserve 23 Year 95.6° Kentucky

BUFFALO TRACE ANTIQUE COLLECTION

\$100	William Larue Weller 2022 124.7° Kentucky
\$100	George T. Stagg 2022 138.7° Kentucky
\$60	Thomas H. Handy Sazerac 2019 125.7° Kentucky
\$60	Thomas H. Handy Sazerac 2022 130.9° Kentucky
\$70	Sazerac Straight Rye 18 Year Old 90° Kentucky

E.H. TAYLOR, JR. COLLECTION

\$20	Small Batch 100° Kentucky
\$25	Single Barrel 100° Kentucky
\$30	Barrel Proof 130.3° Kentucky
\$25	Straight Rye 100° Kentucky

RARE FINDS

\$40	Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel 94° Kentucky
\$20	Nikka From the Barrel 102.8° Japan
\$40	Hibiki Japanese Harmony 86° Japan
\$45	Yamazaki Single Malt 12 Year 86° Japan
\$165	Yamazaki Single Malt 18 Year 86° Japan



Spirits

Bourbon

\$16	Angels Envy 86° Kentucky
\$13	Knob Creek 90° Kentucky
\$14	Woodford Reserve 90° Kentucky
\$45	Michter's 10 Year Single Barrel 94° Kentucky
\$28	Michter's Small Batch 91.4° Kentucky
\$16	Ranger Creek .36 96° Texas
\$20	Booker's 126° Kentucky
\$20	Colonel E.H. Taylor Small Batch 100° Kentucky
\$12	Maker's Mark 46 94° Kentucky
\$28	Blanton's 93° Kentucky
\$26	W.L. Weller 12 Year 90° Kentucky
\$26	W.L. Weller Antique 107 107° Kentucky

Rye

\$22	Angel's Envy 100° Kentucky
\$17	Ranger Creek .44 94° Texas
\$17	Templeton 80° Iowa
\$26	Whistle Pig 10 Year 100° Canada
\$48	Whistle Pig 12 Year 83° Canada
\$13	High West Double Rye 92° Utah
\$18	Masterson's 10 Year 90° Canada
\$18	Michter's 84.8° Kentucky

Interesting

\$12	Crown Royal Reserve 80° Canada
\$26	High West Campfire 92° Utah
\$20	Red Breast 12 Year 80° Ireland



*“The last time I turned down a whiskey,
I didn’t understand the question.”*

—ANONYMOUS



Spirits

Scotch

SPEYSIDE

\$26	Balvenie 12 95° Dufftown
\$32	Balvenie 14 Carribbean Cask 86° Dufftown
\$44	Balvenie 17 Double Wood 86° Dufftown
\$22	Glenlivet 12 80° Moray
\$30	Glenlivet 15 80° Moray
\$49	Glenlivet 18 86° Moray
\$95	Glenlivet 25 86° Moray
\$26	Macallan 12 86° Moray
\$85	Macallan 18 86° Moray

HIGHLANDS

\$14	Glenmorangie 10 86° Tain
\$16	Glenmorangie 12 La Santa 86° Tain
\$22	Glenmorangie 12 Quinta Ruban 92° Tain
\$24	Glenmorangie 12 NectarD'Or 92° Tain
\$36	Glenmorangie 18 Extremely Rare 86° Tain
\$28	Oban 14 86° Oban

ISLANDS AND ISLAY

\$18	Laphroaig 10 86° Port Ellen
\$30	Lagavulin 16 96° Islay
\$18	Highland Park 12 86° Orkney
\$52	Highland Park 18 86° Orkney
\$24	Talisker 10 90° Isle of Skye
\$24	Ardbeg Uigeadail 92° Ardbeg

BLENDED

\$10	Chivas 80° Moray
\$12	Johnnie Walker Black Label 80° Ayrshire
\$75	Johnnie Walker Blue Label 80° Ayrshire
\$10	Monkey Shoulder 86° Moray



Spirits

Cognac

\$70	Martell Cordon Bleu 80° France
\$28	Hennessy VSOP 80° France
\$68	Hennessy XO 80° France
\$176	Hennessy Paradis 80° France
\$400	Hennessy Paradis Imperial 80° France
\$18	Pierre Ferrand Amber 80° France

Vodka

\$12	Tito's Handmade 80° Austin, TX
\$10	Ranch 80° San Antonio, TX
\$15	Grey Goose 80° France

Gin

\$14	Old Raj 92° Scotland
\$14	Noler's 95° Netherlands
\$14	Barr Hill 90° Vermont
\$14	Botanist Islay 92° Scotland
\$13	Hendrick's 82° Scotland
\$11	St George Terroir 90° California
\$11	St George Botanivore 90° California
\$11	St George Dry Rye 90° California
\$12	Bombay Sapphire 94° England

*“... it is right to draw the
mind toward elation and
release and to banish dull
sobriety for a little.”*

-SENECA



Spirits

Tequila

\$12	Herradura Silver 80° Jalisco, MX
\$14	Herradura Reposado 80° Jalisco, MX
\$18	Herradura Añejo 80° Jalisco, MX
\$15	Don Julio Blanco 80° Jalisco, MX
\$17	Don Julio Reposado 80° Jalisco, MX
\$18	Don Julio Añejo 80° Jalisco, MX
\$55	Don Julio 1942 80° Jalisco, MX
\$15	Siete Leguas Blanco 80° Jalisco, MX
\$16	Siete Leguas Reposado 80° Jalisco, MX
\$19	Siete Leguas Añejo 80° Jalisco, MX
\$14	Lalo Blanco 80° Jalisco, MX
\$55	Clase Azul Reposado 80° Jalisco, MX

Rum

\$12	El Dorado 12 Year 80° Guyana
\$16	Flor de Cana 18 Year 80° Nicaragua
\$12	Rhum JM Agricole Blanc 80° Martinique
\$14	Diplomatico 80° Venezuela
\$10	Mount Gay Black Barrel 86° Barbados

Cordials & Amari

\$15	St George Absinthe Verte 120° USA
\$10	Campari 50° Italy
\$14	Amaro Nonino 70° Italy
\$10	Amaretto Disaronno 56° Italy
\$10	Frangelico 40° Italy
\$10	Romana Sambuca 84° Italy
\$10	Kahlua 40° Mexico
\$10	Bailey's 34° Ireland
\$12	Fernet Branca 78° Italy
\$18	Green Chartreuse 110° France
\$18	Yellow Chartreuse 80° France
\$10	Chambord 33° France
\$12	Grand Marnier 80° France

